
Would you like to know more about the proposed Theodore Wind Farm?

We are holding Community Drop-in Sessions in February and invite you to 
call in to say hello, view the proposed project layout, learn more about the 
studies that have been undertaken as part of the Development Application 
process and provide suggestions for our Community Benefit Fund.

We look forward to receiving your feedback on the proposal.

Please drop in to see us at:

Banana 
•	 Friday, 16 February, 2024 
•	 Sutherland Hall, 
	 32 Bowen Street, Banana
•	 2pm-6.30pm

Theodore
•	 Saturday, 17 February, 2024 
•	 RSL Hall, 
	 30 The Boulevard, Theodore
•	 8.30am-3pm

Theodore Wind Farm 
Community Drop-in Sessions

Theodore 
Wind Farm

For further information please contact us at:
T:	1800 879 435
E:	theodorewindfarm@rwe.com

theodorewindfarm.com.au

We are also opening a 
shopfront in Theodore!
RWE will soon have a monthly presence in Theodore! 
We are currently searching for a shopfront to rent 
and will be working from the Theodore RSL Hall on a 
regular basis while we establish a permanent space.

And other times by appointment.

Opening hours: 

MARCH:
•	 Wednesday 13 March, 1.30pm-5.30pm
•	 Thursday 14 March, 7.30am-12.30pm

APRIL:
•	 Wednesday 10 April, 1.30pm-5.30pm
•	 Thursday 11 April,	7.30am-12.30pm

MAY:
•	 Wednesday 15 May, 1.30pm-5.30pm
•	 Thursday 16 May, 7.30am-12.30pm

JUNE:
•	 Wednesday 12 June, 1.30pm-5.30pm
•	 Thursday 13 June, 7.30am-12.30pm

Theodore RSL Hall
•	 30 The Boulevard, Theodore

If you know of an available space please contact us!
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